
DATE DAY Std.1 Std.2 Std.3 Std.4 Std.5 Std.6 Std.7 Std.8 Std.9 Std.10 Std.11 Sci Std.11 Com Std. 12 Sci Std. 12 Com

22-09-2025 Monday - - - - Computer - - - - - - - - -

23-09-2025 Tuesday - - Computer - - - - Computer - - - - - -

24-09-2025 Wednesday - - - Computer Computer - - - - - - -

25-09-2025 Thursday Computer - - - - -

04-10-2025 Saturday Math English Math English English Maths Science S.S. Maths
Social 

Science
Physics

Elements of 

Accounts
Chemistry OCM

06-10-2025 Monday E.V.S. Maths English Maths Maths Science S.S. Maths
Social 

Science
Science Chemistry OCM

Maths / 

Biology

Elements of 

Accounts 

07-10-2025 Tuesday English Gujarati E.V.S./Sci. Gujarati Gujarati English Hindi Science Sanskrit Gujarati
Hindi/ 

Gujarati
English English

08-10-2025 Wednesday Gujarati E.V.S. Hindi E.V.S./Sci. EVS Hindi English Gujarati Science Maths
Maths/

Biology

Statistics

Economics

09-10-2025 Thursday - - Art Art Art Art Art Sanskrit
Gujarati

Hindi

/Sanskrit
English English Physics

Hindi/ 

Gujarati

10-10-2025 Friday - - Gujarati Hindi Hindi S.S. Gujarati English Hindi English Economics Statistics

11-10-2025 Saturday - - - - Gujarati Maths Hindi English

Optional-

Music/Art/P.

E/Comp

(Theory)

Computer

(Theory)

Computer

(Theory)

Computer

(Theory)

Computer

(Theory)

Please Note:  

    School timings from 04/10/2025 to 11/10/2025 :

    1.For Std. I to VIII will be from 7:15 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

    2.For Std IX and XI from will be from 7:15 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

    3.For Std X and XII from will be from 7:15 to 11:00 a.m. 

    4.The use of smartwatches and electronic gadgets is strictly prohibited.

St.Kabir School - Term1 Examination Schedule-Std.1 to 12


